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NE12 I.June Miller, RN
New Smyrna 
Beach,FL. 32169

dutchess55@aol.com;                                             
millerjune555@gmail.com 386-426-8752 RN3179372 7/31/26  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Susan Szekely LPN Glenwood,FL. 32722 sszekely@duvallhomes.org 386-734-2874x117 PN665501 7/31/25 NO  NO  NO  Validator Only
NE12 Laurene McDonnell, LPN Palm Coast, FL. 32137 Laurenemcdonnell1818@gmail.com 386-237-1583 PN5147133 7/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Lurine Laffrey, LPN Deltona, FL. 32725 lori.laffrey@outlook.com 407-417-0159 PN1249151 7/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Toni Rapicka, LPN Palm Coast, FL. 32137 trapicka@echofl.com 386-931-7380 RN9308699 4/30/26  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Petrunella Wood, LPN Deland, FL 32720 pwood@duvallhomes.org 863-348-7775 PN5169699 7/31/25 NO NO  NO  Validator only
NE12 Tammy Sasser, RN Palm Coast, FL. 32164 sassert1021@gmail.com (850)865-8529 RN9179957 4/30/27 YES YES YES
NE12 Jan-Neshia Hackney Palm Coast, FL 32164 Jhackney@arcsj.org 386-237-5094 PN5256851 7/31/25 YES YES YES

NE12 Rosemary Drummond, RN Palm Coast, FL 32164 rdrummond19@gmail.com 407-620-5476 RN2503852 4/30/26  YES  YES  YES
NE12 Jenelle Borneisen, LPN Daytona Beach, FL. 32114 nursejenelleb@gmail.com   386-331-0009 PN5241684 7/31/25 YES  YES YES

NE3 Stacie Drago, LPN Gainesville, FL 32606 sadrago@arcalachua.org 352-334-4060 x117 PN5214687 7/31/25 NO   YES NO  

NE3 Mae Griner, RN Gainesville,FL. 32609 maeblakeg@gmail.com 352-665-2955 RN2053802 4/30/27  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Dawn Lavonne Harris, RN Orange Park,FL. 32073 nurse@excelsishealthllc.com 352-494-6055 RN9217064 4/30/27  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Wesley Hunter,RN Lake City, FL 32055 WHHRN68@gmail.com 386-984-8202 RN2517072 4/30/26 YES YES YES
NE3 Shalenthia Reynolds Live Oak,FL 32064 pashunreynolds@gmail.com 386-249-2590 RN9306111 4/30/27 NO YES NO

NE3 Wendy Rouse Gainesville,FL. 32609 wlrhealthcareconsultants@yahoo.com 352-262-2531 RN2735832 4/30/26  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Latoya Diaz, RN Newberry , FL 32669 tendercaregrouphome6@gmail.com 352-474-1891 RN9322582 7/31/26  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Hill, Latissa Gainesville, FL 32605 Tissah30@gmail.com 352-215-9366 RN9450708 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE3 Shantecqua Robbinson Crescent City, FL 32112 shantecqua@gmail.com 386-937-0007 PN 5258678 7/31/25 YES YES YES

NE3 Deion Gaither Waldo, FL 32694 ddgaither12@gmail.com 352-872-8203 RN9670103 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE3 Turner, Iris Danielle Perry, FL 32347 danielle.turner06@gmail.com 850-838-7404 RN9600343 4/30/26 YES YES YES

NE3 Terwko Dewitt, LPN Palatka, FL. 32177 terwkodewitt@ymail.com 321-800-1612 PN5243824 7/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Erica Harris, RN Gainesville FL. 32641 lovereignsmedical@gmail.com 352-213-1599 RN9467900 4/30/27  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Susanna Steadman Deltona, FL. 32725 TLCondemand1@gmail.com 321-387-6060 PN5184634 7/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Shanora Curry, RN Gainesville FL. 32609 trustedhandscompanionservices@gmail.com 386-546-7611 RN9326155 4/30/27  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Carla Roberts, LPN Gainesville, FL 32601 carlargeaol.com 352-284-4123 PN5179300 7/31/25 YES NO NO

NE3 Felesiah Oliver, LPN Interlachen, FL 32148 felesiaholiver@gmail.com 352-213-7755 PN5212668 7/31/25 YES NO NO
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NE4 Kathleen Summa, RN Palm Coast Fl 32137 ksumma32@gmail.com 904-699-3284 RN9211740 4/30/27  YES YES  YES

NE4 Sharyl D Johnson, LPN Jacksonville, FL. 32204 sharyljohnson@bellsouth.net 904-504-0257 PN5155103 7/31/25  YES YES  YES

NE4 Lisa Leiby, RN Fleming Island 32003 lleiby@att.net 904-524-0268 RN9297956 4/30/27 NO  NO NO  Validator only
NE4 Kimberly Sapp, RN Macclenny, FL. 32063 Serenityattwinlakes@gmail.com 904-259-1155 RN9431034 4/30/27  YES YES  YES

NE4 Latosha Tomlinson,LPN Middleburg, FL. 32018
toshatomlinson@bascainc.org;    
toshatomlinson@yahoo.com 904-510-7052 PN5199679 7/31/25 NO   YES NO  

NE4 Whitney Whyte(Mills),LPN Jacksonville FL. 32257 ;wswhyte22@gmail.com 904-553-4862 PN5227127 7/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE4 Lakita Smiley RN St. Augustine FL. 32084 lakita.smiley1@gmail.com 904-599-0496 RN9483003 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Elizabeth Soileau, RN
Fernandina Beach 
FL. 32034 elizabeth.soileau@ccnassau.org 904-362-3295 RN9511897 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Iman Hall, RN Jacksonville, FL. 32218 iman.hall@ourheartsyourhome.com 904-422-1345 RN9320128 7/31/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Carol Gruber, APRN
Fernandina Beach 
FL32034 32034 grubercl@verizon.net 804-543-3724 APRN9496660 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Watts, Lonnie Orange Park, FL 32065 Nursewatts76@gmail.com 817-521-4037 RN9571011 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Gail Nelson-Lweis Jacksonville, FL. 32210 gail_nelson32@yahoo.com 904-400-9864 RN9500398 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Courney Pamies St. Augustine, FL 32068 courtneyconley1294@yahoo.com 904-315-4102 RN9496848 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Nerissa Calvin Jacksonville, FL. 32207 nerisssa4@yahoo.com
618-570-3375 or 

904-504-1643
Multistate 
0001271893 5/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Ezioge Acholonu, RN
Green cove 
springs, FL 32043 ecacholonu@gmail.com 352-363-9773 RN9564838 4/30/27 NO   YES NO  

NE4 Brittany Griffin Jacksonville FL. 32219 brittanygriffin19@yahoo.com 904-600-1580 RN9584921 4/30/27 YES YES  YES

NE4 Murray, London Jacksonville , FL 32218
lmurray@angelwoodjax.org 
lnmurray88@gmail.com 904-302-2249 RN9546514 4/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Chelese Manning, RN Yulee 32097 chelesemanning@gmail.com 904-554-6391 RN9576328 4/30/27 YES YES  YES

NE4 Susan Zumwalde, RN Jacksonville FL. 32218 szumwalde@comcast.net 904-524-2621 RN9168567 4/30/26 YES YES YES

Susan Zumwalde, RN Jacksonville FL. 32257 szumwalde@comcast.net

NE4
Khalilah Lacresha Dunlap-
Battle Jacksonville FL. 32203 Leah021297@yahoo.com 904-505-0721 RN9328769 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Diane Forrestel, RN
Ponte Vedra 
Beach, FL. 32082

dforrestel@pinecastle.org 
DForrestel7@gmail.com 904-982-1575 RN3375832 7/31/26 YES YES  YES

NE4 Lynn Strong-Stewart, RN St Augustine FL. 32084 lstrongrn2019@gmail.com 904-258-0870 RN 9543368 7/31/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Amanda Chisholm St Augustine FL. 32084 allonergan2@yahoo.com 904-907-9803 PN5255230 7/31/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Deborah Norris, RN Jacksonville FL. 32208

deborah51@gmail.com 
hathorn.shakyna@yahoo.com 904-881-2785 RN1186912 4/30/26 YES YES YES

NE4 Candida D. Combs, RN Orange Park, FL 32073 candida252@gmail.com 904-466-1242 RN9271937 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Shenita Thompson, RN St. Augustine, FL 32092 Shenita220@gmail.com 904-612-2466 RN3421802 4/30/27 NO  YES NO  

NE4 Angelia Kallen, RN Jacksonville FL. 32224 nurse_at_law@yahoo.com 386-846-3551 RN9182019 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NE4 Jennifer Smith, RN Jacksonville FL. 32205 info@therightmedicalsolution.com 904-802-9002 RN9483431 4/30/27 YES YES YES

NW1 Dorothea P Carper, RN Meaqualityassurance@gmail.com 850-530-8431 RN2691432 4/30/27 YES YES YES
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